POLYURETHANE TUBE
U - 08 - 50 - B
① ①② ②③ ③④ ④⑤
UC - 08 - 50 - 05 - Y
100
90
80
70

Never fail to check the following
320 POLYURETHANE TUBE
UC MODEL [OUT-IN]  Metric size (mm)
MODEL
O.D
mm
I.D
mm
Length
(m)
Working
(m)
A B C D L
Color
C BK R BU Y G O
UC-0402-15 4 2 1.5 1.2 25.3 78 70 70 218 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-0402-30 4 2 3 2.4 25.3 167 70 70 307 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-0402-45 4 2 4.5 3.6 25.3 257 70 70 397 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-0604-15 6 4 1.5 1.2 42 69 80 80 229 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-0604-30 6 4 3 2.4 42 150 80 80 310 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-0604-45 6 4 4.5 3.6 42 228 80 80 388 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-0805-35 8 5 3.5 2.8 50 200 90 90 380 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-0805-50 8 5 5 4 50 291 90 90 471 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-0805-75 8 5 7.5 6 50 443 90 90 623 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-0805-100 8 5 10 8 50 594 90 90 774 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-1065-35 10 6.5 3.5 2.8 62.7 199 100 100 399 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-1065-50 10 6.5 5 4 62.7 290 100 100 490 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-1065-75 10 6.5 7.5 6 62.7 441 100 100 641 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-1065-100 10 6.5 10 8 62.7 592 100 100 792 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-1208-35 12 8 3.5 2.8 84.5 174 100 100 374 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-1208-50 12 8 5 4 84.5 253 100 100 453 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-1208-75 12 8 7.5 6 84.5 385 100 100 585 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC-1208-100 12 8 10 8 84.5 517 100 100 717 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
MODEL [OUT-IN]  Inch size (mm)
MODEL
O.D
mm
I.D
mm
Length
(m)
Working
(m)
A B C D L
Color
C BK R BU Y G O
UC1/8-2.0-1 3.17 2 1 0.8 23.7 49 70 70 189 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC1/8-2.0-2 3.17 2 2 1.6 23.7 97 70 70 237 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC1/8-2.0-5 3.17 2 5 4 23.7 243 70 70 383 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC5/32-2.5-2 3.97 2 2 5.6 25.3 407 70 70 547 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC5/32-2.5-5 3.97 2 5 6 25.3 437 70 70 577 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC5/32-2.5-10 3.97 2 10 8 25.3 586 70 70 726 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC5/32-2.5-15 3.97 2 15 12 25.3 877 70 70 1017 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC5/32-2.5-20 3.97 2 20 16 25.3 1169 70 70 1309 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC3/16-3.2-2 4.76 3.2 2 1.6 26.9 135 80 80 295 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC3/16-3.2-5 4.76 3.2 5 4 26.9 338 80 80 498 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC3/16-3.2-10 4.76 3.2 10 8 26.9 677 80 80 837 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC3/16-3.2-15 4.76 3.2 15 12 26.9 1015 80 80 1175 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC3/16-3.2-20 4.76 3.2 20 16 26.9 1354 80 80 1514 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC1/4-4.2-2 6.35 4.2 2 1.2 42 69 80 80 229 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC1/4-4.2-5 6.35 4.2 5 2.4 42 149 80 80 309 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC1/4-4.2-10 6.35 4.2 10 2.8 42 175 80 80 335 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC1/4-4.2-15 6.35 4.2 15 3.6 42 228 80 80 388 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC1/4-4.2-20 6.35 4.2 20 4 42 255 80 80 415 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC5/16-5.0-5 7.94 5 5 1.2 50 79 90 90 259 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC5/16-5.0-10 7.94 5 10 2 50 140 90 90 320 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC5/16-5.0-15 7.94 5 15 2.4 50 170 90 90 350 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC5/16-5.0-20 7.94 5 20 2.8 50 200 90 90 380 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC3/8-6.4-5 9.52 6.4 5 2.8 62.7 199 100 100 399 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC3/8-6.4-10 9.52 6.4 10 4 62.7 290 100 100 490 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC3/8-6.4-15 9.52 6.4 15 6 62.7 441 100 100 641 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC3/8-6.4-20 9.52 6.4 20 8 62.7 592 100 100 792 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC1/2-8.5-5 12.7 8.5 5 2.8 84.5 174 100 100 374 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC1/2-8.5-10 12.7 8.5 10 4 84.5 253 100 100 453 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC1/2-8.5-15 12.7 8.5 15 6 84.5 385 100 100 585 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
UC1/2-8.5-20 12.7 8.5 20 8 84.5 517 100 100 717 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
Polyurethane Tube
U MODEL [OUT-IN]  Metric size
MODEL
Outer
Dia
mm
Inner
Dia
mm
Packing
Unit
(m)
The radius of
curvature
(mm)
Burst
pressure
(kg/㎠)
W.G
(g)
g/m
Color
C BK R BU Y G W O
U-03020 3 2 200 8 30 7 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
U-04020 4 2 200 10 30 9 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
U-04025 4 2.5 200 10 30 9 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
U-06040 6 4 100 15 30 19 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
U-08050 8 5 100 24 30 36 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
U-08055 8 5.5 100 24 30 36 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
U-08060 8 6 100 24 30 36 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
U-10065 10 6.5 100 30 30 54 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
U-12080 12 8 100 36 30 74 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
U-12090 12 9 100 36 30 74 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
U-16110 16 11 50 36 30 128 ο ο ο ο ο ο ο ο
MODEL [OUT-IN]  Inch size
MODEL
Outer
Dia